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	MODULE CODE
	MODULE TEACHING DATES
	ASSIGNMENT DEADLINE(S)
	PROVISIONAL MARK AVAILABLE ON SOLE
	EXAM BOARD 

	APHS3014
Access to Nutritional therapy 

	Thursday 1st, Friday 2nd September 2022
Thursday 8th, Friday 9th September 2022
Friday 16th September 2022

	 29th September 2022
	4th October 2022
	Provisional February 2023

	
Mandatory Course Induction Day Wednesday 5th October 2022


	SEMESTER 1


	NUTH4031
Studying nutrition 
	
Thursday 6th, Friday 7th October 2022
Thursday 13th, Friday 14th October 2022

	23rd November 2022
	4th January 2023
	February 2023

	NUTH4032 
Nutritional assessment
	
Thursday 24th, Friday 25th November 2022
Thursday 8th, Friday 9th December 2022

	25th January 2023
	22nd February 2023
	July/August 2023

	NUTH4038 
Research approaches and methods 
	
Wednesday 19th, Thursday 20th, Friday 21st October 2022 
Thursday 27th, Friday 28th October 2022
Thursday 10th November 2022 ONLINE
	12th December 2022
	23rd January 2023
	February/July 2023

	Second years 
NUTH4037
Semester 1 cohort 
Clinical practice and business development  
 
	
Wednesday 7th, Thursday 8th, Friday 9th September 2022 
Thursday 13th, Friday 14th October 2022 
Thursday 17th, Friday 18th November 2022
Friday 6th January 2023
Clinic Days: Students should be available to work with clients on some of the clinic days which will be available on Wednesday and Fridays throughout the semester, which they will book themselves. Some of the clinic sessions maybe online.

	NUTH4037 
Business plan presentations 6th January 2023
E Portfolio 27th January 2023

	
Business plan presentations 3rd February 2023
E Portfolio 24th February 2023


	 July/August 2023

	
NUTH4033 
Early years, adolescence and reproduction 

	 Thursday 12th, Friday 13th January 2023 ONLINE
     Thursday 19th, Friday, 20th January 2023


	3rd March 2023
	31st March 2023
	July/August 2023

	Second Years
NUTH4039 (NUTH4019)
Dissertation
	Friday 23rd September 2022 
December 2nd, 2022, ONLINE 


	27th January 2023
	24th February 2023
	


July/August 2023





	MODULE CODE
	MODULE TEACHING DATES
	ASSIGNMENT DEADLINE(S)
	PROVISIONAL MARK ON SOLE
	EXAM BOARD

	SEMESTER 2

	NUTH4034 
Evidence based practice in adults
	Thursday 9th, Friday 10th February 2023
Thursday 23rd, Friday 24th February 2023  
	31st March 2023

	12th May 2023
	July/August 2023

	NUTH4035
Nutritional improvement
	Thursday 9th, Friday 10th March 2023 
Thursday 23rd, Friday 24th March 2023 

	12th May 2023
	9th June 2023
	July/August 2023

	NUTH4036 
Preparing for practice
	Thursday 4th, Friday 5th May 2023 
Thursday 18th, Friday 19th May 2023 

	23rd June 2023 
	 21st July 2023
	July/August 2023

	Second years 
NUTH4037 
Semester 2 cohort 
Clinical practice and business development  
 
	Wednesday 15th, Thursday 16th, Friday 17th February 2023
 Thursday 9th, Friday 10th March 2023 
Thursday 11th, Friday 12th May 2023
Friday 16th June 2023
Clinic Days: Students should be available to work with clients on some of the clinic days which will be available on Wednesday and Fridays throughout the semester, which they will book themselves. Some of the clinic sessions maybe online

	 
Business plan presentations 16th June 2023
E Portfolio 30th June 2023

	 
Business plan presentations 14th July 2023
E Portfolio 28th July 2023

	August 2023

	NUTH4039 (4019) Dissertation
(Semester 2 22/23 start)
	Friday 3rd February 2023
Friday 17th March 2023 ONLINE 
Friday 9th June 2023
Final two days TBC 
	26th January 2024
	23rd February 2024
	July/August 2024







	
